SMH 1965

S 8723'55” E
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N 0220°27" E
206.40°

-

\I all, T

/

— "PRIVATE PARKING
VIOLATORS WILL BE

] TOWED” SIGN

PARKING EASEMENT
(SEE EASEMENT NOTE A)
(ALSO SEE RESTRICTIONS
IN EASEMENT NOTE C)
2 \/\ (TO BE REMOVED)

9 BEGIN NEW STOCKADE
FENCE (SEE DETAIL);

E CONNECT TO EXISTING
FENCE

PROPOSED 6” X 8" PT POST

WITH FENCE POSTS AT 6'-0" OC

4" X 10" PT RAIL

_@|/ BOLTED WITH 5/8" DIA.
CARRIAGE BOLT

_ / SEE GUARD RAIL DETAIL
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r . \.\.\.

UTILITIES NOTE:

ALL ELECTRIC, GAS, TELEPHONE, WATER, SEWER AND DRAIN SE
SCHEMATIC FASHION. THEIR LOCATIONS ARE NOT PRECISE OR
NO WORK WHATSOEVER SHALL BE UNDERTAKEN ON THIS SITE USING THIS PLAN TO
LOCATE THE ABOVE SERVICES. CONSULT WITH THE PROPER AUTHORITIES CONCERNED
WITH THE SUBJECT SERVICE LOCATION FOR INFORMATION REGARDING SUCH. CALL
DIG—SAFE: 1-888-DIG—-SAFE (1-888—-344—7233)
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REMOVE
TREES

PROPOSED CONCRETE RETAINING WALL
MAX HEIGHT= 6.8 FT +/—; SEE
RETAINING WALL DETAIL AND SECTIONS

LOT 12—4

103,766 sqg. ft.
2.382 acres

RVICES ARE SHOWN IN
NECESSARILY ACCURATE.

N

TAX MAP 2, LOT 12-0

ALPHA CHI-OMEGA NATIONAL HOUSING

5939 CASTLE CREEK PARKWAY NORTH
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46250—4343

8 LANDSCAPING
EASEMENT
(SEE EASEMENT NOTE B)

(TO BE REMOVED),
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L

EXISTING PARKING

7' HIGH
STOCKADE
FENCE

PROPOSED BOLLARD

a
L 3" METAL POST
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S.C.R.D. 2261, PAGE 199

5 EXISTING SPACES

TO BE USED

(POROUS PAVEMENT)

|

D TBR % 8 NEW 9 X 18' PARKING SPACES \I

TAX MAP 2, LOT 12-2
ALPHA SIGMA HOUSE CORP. OF
DELTA SORORITY
DEMAND REALTY
PO BOX 9
DOVER, NH 03820
1859, PAGE 0532

KAPPA
c/0 IN

S.C.R.D.

AS COMPACT SPACES

PROPOSED SWALE
1 FT BOTTOM WIDTH
S = 0.0575 FT/FT
CONSTANT SLOPE

E

NN

M .20.2v.£0 N

9¥°'69
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LOT 12-3
9,676 sq. ft.
0.222 acres

S 881316 W

124.79'

ON

APPROVED BY THE DURHAM PLANNING BOARD
CERTIFIED BY

CHAIRPERSON, AND/OR
SECRETARY OR OTHER MEMBERS ON

PROPOSED VAN ACCESSIBLE ADA SIGN
M.U.T.C.D. R7-8 & R7-8aP

LEGEND

® X2

o

D
OHW
OO Y YO Y
EXISTING PARKING % ........................
I
PAVEMENT SAWCUT 5
SEE DETAIL
\] 5' _.>zcmo>_um_
BUFFER
SAVE ,.mw:M_ 5
TREE | ) o .
SAVE _ %
, TREE !
ﬂ‘ L ® TAX MAP 2, LOT 11-6 - __ -
:\...\m.. - SUMNER PROPERTIES, LLC
N 830558 S| 433, ROUTE 108 s
i 132.78 o SOMERSWORTH, NH 03878
REMOVE TREES, - S.C.R.D. 2337, PAGE 574 D
[— XCEPT AS NOTED; v m
REFER TO SHEET L
FOR NEW PLANTINGS ADn PEOP
EOP
END NEW = |
STOCKADE
FENCE
S 01°50'04"
L L —T 81.44'
POST & i
RAIL FENCE I _
| :
18" MAPLE -1 [ o
"2 HOUR PARKING
PERMIT
”
B ARKING | ~— NO v%munm 1AM — 6AM
\% ONLY ‘
GRAPHIC SCALE
20 0 10 20 40 80

( IN FEET )
1 inch = 20 ft.

UTILITY POLE & GUY WIRE

UTILITY POLE W/ ONE LIGHT

SIGN

GAS GATE VALVE

METAL POST

JURISDICTIONAL WETLAND SYMBOL

CONIFEROUS TREE

DECIDUOUS TREE

SHRUB

CONCRETE PAD

LANDSCAPED AREA

DUMPSTER

OVERHEAD WIRES

APPROX. ABUTTERS LOT LINE

TREE LINE

STONE WALL

APPROX. PROPERTY LINES

EDGE OF JURISDICTIONAL WETLAND

APPROX. FLOOD ZONE LINE
SEWER LINE
DRAIN LINE

PROPOSED EDGE OF PAVEMENT
EDGE OF PAVEMENT

MAGNETIC

&
SITES &) °
s

GARRISON AVE.

Q| o _.'.
S| 2|E[2]|€| =
2f(2(2]12]™]
SIS SN K] =
1.2404A
NN

LOCUS

NOT TO SCALE

SITE DATA BLOCK

PLAN INTENT: TO CONSTRUCT 8-9'x18" PARKING SPACES TO REPLACE THE 8 SPACES
DISPLACED ON LOT 12—4. THE PARKING EASEMENT (REF. IN EASEMENT NOTE A) IN
FAVOR OF THE SUBJECT LOT (12—2) HAS BEEN REMOVED ALONG WITH THE 8 WIDE
LANDSCAPING EASEMENT (REF. IN EASEMENT NOTE B).

ZONE: CB (CENTRAL BUSINESS)
DIMENSIONAL REQUIREMENTS:

MIN. LOT AREA 5,000 sq.ft.

MIN. FRONTAGE 50 ft.

MIN. FRONT/SIDE/REAR SETBACK  N/A

SETBACK REQUIREMENTS ARE OUTLINED IN THE "DEVELOPMENT STANDARD”
SECTION OF THE DURHAM ZONING ORDINANCE.

THE PROPERTY IS SUBJECT TO ANY AND ALL APPLICABLE ZONING REGULATIONS
NOT OUTLINED ABOVE.

GENERAL NOTES:

1. OWNER OF RECORD:
ALPHA SIGMA HOUSE CORP. OF
KAPPA DELTA SORORITY
C/0 IN DEMAND REALTY
PO BOX 9
DOVER, NH 03820
S.C.R.D. 1859, PAGE 0532

2. LOT AREA: 0.63 ACRES (27429+ S.F.)

3. REFERENCE: KAPPA DELTA SORORITY

4. FIELD SURVEY PERFORMED BY JM.L. & L.P.S. DURING 08/13 USING A
GEODIMETER 600 PRO TOTAL STATION WITH A TDS RANGER DATA COLLECTOR
AND A SOKKIA B21AUTO LEVEL. TRAVERSE ADJUSTMENT BASED ON LEAST

SQUARE ANALYSIS.

5. HORIZONTAL DATUM BASED ON MAGNETIC ORIENTATION (1999).
6. VERTICAL DATUM IS BASED ON NAVD88 PER DISK UNH3 ELEV.=76.72".

7. REFER TO LANDSCAPE PLAN (SHEET L1) FOR PROPOSED PLANTINGS (NOT SHOWN ON
THIS PLAN).

8. AT A LOCATION DEEMED SUITABLE BY THE TOWN, A SIGN SHALL BE PROVIDED WHICH
SHALL STATE THE FOLLOWING:

NOTE: POROUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT FOR STORMWATER MANAGEMENT.
SEMI-=ANNUAL VACUUMING IS REQUIRED. THE FOLLOWING ARE PROHIBITED: WINTER
SANDING, SEAL COATING, TRACTOR TRAILERS/HEAVY LOAD VEHICLES, HANDLING OF
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS.

BPARKING CALCULATIONS:

SORORITIES: 1 PER RESIDENT
MAX RESIDENTS: 42

REQUIRED PARKING: 42 SPACES
PROVIDED PARKING: 24 SPACES

* THIS PROPOSAL DOES NOT CHANGE THE OCCUPANCY AT THE SITE. THE NUMBER OF
PARKING SPACES CURRENTLY PROVIDED FOR THE SORORITY USE IS 24 WITH 8 SPACES
CURRENTLY ON THE ADJACENT PARCEL AT 17 MADBURY ROAD.

EASEMENT NOTES:

PARCELS 12—-2, 12—3, AND 12—4 SUBJECT TO, AND/OR IN BENEFIT OF, THE
FOLLOWING EASEMENTS RESTRICTIONS, ETC.
A) SUBJECT TO A PARKING EASEMENT IN FAVOR OF TAX MAP 2 LOT 12-2,
SEE S.C.R.D. BOOK 1060 PAGE 318.
B) IN BENEFIT OF AN 8 WIDE LANDSCAPING EASEMENT OVER TAX MAP 2 LOT
12-2, SEE S.C.R.D. BOOK 1060 PAGE 320.
C) SUBJECT TO THE RESTRICTION THAT THE NORTHERLY PORTION OF THE LOT,
WHICH WAS ACQUIRED BY DEED 1060 PAGE 313, SHALL "BE USED ONLY AS
A PARKING LOT”. IN ADDITION, ACCORDING TO REFERENCE PLAN #7, "THIS
PARCEL IS A NON—BUILDING LOT".

INITIAL SUBMISSION TO DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
REVISIONS

REVISED PER PLANNER RECOMMENDATIONS
REVISED PER PLANNER RECOMMENDATIONS
REVISION PER TRG REVIEW ON (9-17-13)

INITIAL SUBMISSION TO PLANNING BOARD

4

3

2

1

0
NO.

SEAL

9/4/13
1”=201

KD
KD
15-040

DATE:

SCALE:

DESIGNED BY:
DRAWN BY:
APPROVED BY: MJS
DWG FILE:

NH

SITE PLAN
DURHAM,

prepared for
KAPPA DELTA SORORITY
(TAX MAP 2, LOT 12-2)

PROPOSED
25 MADBURY ROAD

NH 03857
Fax: (603) 659-L627

NEWMARKET

5 RAILROAD ST., P.O. Box 359
PHONE: (603) 659-4979

E-MAIL: MJS@MUS-ENGINEERING. COM
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’ APPROX. LIMIT OF \'_ _
CONSTRUCTION
-
LOT 12—4
103,/66 sqg. ft.
2.582 acres

\

UTILITIES NOTE:

PROPOSED BOLLARD

(SEE DETAIL)
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ANANANAN

TAX MAP 2, LOT 12-2
ALPHA SIGMA HOUSE CORP. OF
, KAPPA DELTA SORORITY
C/0 IN DEMAND REALTY
, PO BOX 9
DOVER, NH 03820

S.C.R.D. 1859, PAGE 0532

ANNNNNNN NN NN Y

3" METAL POST
TBR

—— 4" PERFORATED PVC UNDERDRAIN LAID LEVEL AT ELEV. = 58.32
4" PERFORATED PVC UNDERDRAIN LAID LEVEL AT ELEV. = 58.24

8 NEW 9 x 18 PARKING SPACES
(POROUS PAVEMENT)

*
%%_

4" PERFORATED PVC UNDERDRAIN SLPOING AT ELEV. = 58.59
WTH CONNECTING 4" SOLID PVC OUTLETS OUT FACE OF WALL
AT 10° ON CENTER, AND 12" ABOVE GRADE

Lm@

(!

— I RN

__

_ —

4" sSoUD PVC PIPE
* OUTLET OUT FACE OF WALL ~
ELEV.= 58.05

TEE INTO SOLID
PVC DRAIN

SAVE TREE
(SEE NOTE 6)

ALL ELECTRIC, GAS, TELEPHONE, WATER, SEWER AND DRAIN SERVICES ARE SHOWN IN

SCHEMATIC FASHION.

THEIR LOCATIONS ARE NOT PRECISE OR NECESSARILY ACCURATE.

NO WORK WHATSOEVER SHALL BE UNDERTAKEN ON THIS SITE USING THIS PLAN TO

LOCATE THE ABOVE SERVICES.

WITH THE SUBJECT SERVICE LOCATION FOR INFORMATION REGARDING SUCH.

DIG—SAFE: 1-888-DIG—SAFE (1-888-344—7233)

CONSULT WITH THE PROPER AUTHORITIES CONCERNED

CALL

0

PROPOSED SWALE
1 FT BOTTOM WIDTH
S = 0.0575 FT/FT

NN NSNS NN

@l/ SAVE TREE
(SEE NOTE 6)

\

LOT 12—-3
9,6/6 sqg. ft.
0.227 acres

/

\

ON

APPROVED BY THE DURHAM PLANNING BOARD
CERTIFIED BY

CHAIRPERSON, AND/OR
SECRETARY OR OTHER MEMBERS ON

GRAPHIC SCALE

10 20

/

/

/

MADBURY ROAD

e ™ e —

( IN FEET )
1 inch = 10 ft.

LEGEND

UTILITY POLE & GUY WIRE

mwv UTILITY POLE W/ ONE LIGHT
SIGN

METAL POST

CONIFEROUS TREE

DECIDUOUS TREE

SHRUB

CONCRETE PAD

LANDSCAPED AREA

D DUMPSTER

APPROX. ABUTTERS LOT LINE

STONE WALL

APPROX. PROPERTY LINES

EDGE OF JURISDICTIONAL WETLAND

APPROX. FLOOD ZONE LINE

S SEWER LINE
D DRAIN LINE

x [60.66] PROPOSED SPOT GRADE
B8 PROPOSED CONTOUR LINE
s/s PROPOSED SILT SOCK

/
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GRADING & EROSION CONTROL NOTES:
1. SILTSOCK SHALL BE PLACED AROUND WALL CONSTRUCTION AREA.
2. ALL DISTURBED AREAS NOT PAVED OR OTHERWISE TREATED
SHALL RECEIVE 4” OF LOAM. SEED AND MULCH AS SPECIFIED IN
THE NOTES ON THE EROSION CONTROL DETAIL SHEET D1. (SEE
LANDSCAPE PLAN FOR PLANTING LOCATIONS.)
3. COMPACTION REQUIREMENT
-
LOCATION: MINIMUM COMPACTION* M
BELOW PAVED OR CONCRETE AREAS 95% 0
TRENCH BEDDING MATERIAL AND
SAND BLANKET BACKFILL 95%
BELOW LOAM AND SEED AREAS 90%
3 -
*ALL PERCENTAGES OF COMPACTION SHALL BE MAXIMUM DRY N © o
DENSITY. Ialalg I
4. REFER TO EROSION CONTROL NOTES ON SHEET D1. ol i 2l <2l = _
5. ALL TEMPORARY LOAM STOCKPILES SHALL RECEIVE TEMPORARY )
EROSION CONTROL MEASURES. 5 >
6. ORANGE FLAGGING SHALL BE PLACED ON TREES TO BE SAVED . m
AND AT CLEARING LIMITS. > ..
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5 RAILROAD ST., P.O. Box 359
NEWMARKET, NH 03857
PHONE: (603) 659-4979, FAX: (603) 659-4L627

ENVIRONMENTAL

E-MAIL: MJS@MUS-ENGINEERING. COM

CONSULTING ENG\NEERING'
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CONSTRUCTION SEQUENCING AND EROSION CONTROL NOTES:

AREA OF DISTURBANCE/STABILIZATION

THE SMALLEST PRACTICAL AREA SHALL BE DISTURBED DURING CONSTRUCTION.

AN AREA SHALL BE CONSIDERED STABLE IF ONE OF THE FOLLOWING HAS OCCURRED:

1. IN AREAS TO BE PAVED, BASE COURSE GRAVELS MEETING THE GRADATION
REQUIREMENTS OF NHDOT STANDARD SPECIFICATION FOR ROAD AND BRIDGE

A.
B.

A.

A.
B.

C.

CONSTRUCTION, 2006,

2. IN AREAS NOT TO BE PAVED
A. A MINIMUM OF B85% VEGETATED GROWTH HAS BEEN ESTABLISHED;

B. A MINIMUM OF 3" OF NON—EROSIVE MATERIAL SUCH AS STONE OR RIPRAP

HAS BEEN INSTALLED;

C. EROSION CONTROL BLANKETS HAVE BEEN

ENV-WQ 1506.03.
ALL DISTURBED AREAS SHALL BE TEMPORARILY STABILIZED WITHIN 45 DAYS AND
PERMANENTLY STABILIZED NO LATER THAN 3 DAYS AFTER FINAL GRADING.

EROSION CONTROL PRACTICES

INSTALLATION:

ITEM NO. 304.1 OR 304.2 HAVE BEEN INSTALLED;

INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH

1. INSTALL ALL EROSION CONTROLS AS SHOWN ON THE GRADING PLAN, TYPICAL
DETAILS, AND IN CONFORMANCE WITH THE EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL

NOTES ON THIS PAGE.

FOLLOWED.
INSPECTION:

MANUFACTURER’S SPECIFICATIONS SHALL BE

1. INSPECT ALL EROSION CONTROLS WEEKLY AND AFTER EVERY RAIN EVENT OF
0.5 INCHES OR GREATER UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

2. TEMPORARY STABILIZATION PRACTICES SHALL BE INSPECTED ONCE PER WEEK
DURING CONSTRUCTION UNTIL EXPOSED SURFACES ARE STABILIZED.

3. ANY SIGNS OF RILL OR GULLY EROSION SHALL BE IMMEDIATELY REPAIRED.

MAINTENANCE:

1. MAINTAIN EROSION CONTROLS PER THE TYPICAL DETAILS AND IN CONFORMANCE
WITH THE EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL NOTES ON THIS PAGE.

REMOVAL
1.

VEGETATIVE COVER HAS BEEN ESTABLISHED.
2. AFTER REMOVAL, ALL DISTURBED AREAS SHALL BE REGRADED, FERTILIZED, AND

RESEEDED. MONITOR TO ENSURE VEGETATIVE GROWTH

ALL TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL MEASURES SHALL BE REMOVED ONCE 85%

IS ESTABLISHED AND

REPAIR AS NEEDED UNTIL MINIMUM OF 85% VEGETATIVE COVER IS ESTABLISHED.

EROSION CONTROL NOTES
INSTALL ALL TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL MEASURES PER THE PLAN AND DETAILS.

ALL DISTURBED AREAS NOT PAVED OR OTHERWISE TREATED SHALL RECEIVE 4" OF

LOAM.

PERMANENT SEEDING OF DISTURBED AREAS:

1. ALL AREAS SHALL BE FERTILIZED, SEEDED, AND MULCHED WITH THE FOLLOWING
SEED MIXTURES OR EQUIVALENT BETWEEN APRIL 15TH AND OCTOBER 15TH,
WITHIN 72 HOURS OF ACHIEVING FINISHED GRADE.

A.  APPLY FERTILIZER AT A RATE IF 600 LBS PER ACRE OF 10-10-10.
APPLY LIMESTONE (EQUIVALENT TO 50 PERCENT CALCIUM PLUS
MAGNESIUM OXIDE) AT A RATE OF 3 TONS PER ACRE.

B. SEED MIXTURE

2. SLOPE AND LAWN AREAS

TYPE

QUANTITY (Ib./Ac)

TALL FESCUE 50
CREEPING RED FESCUE 40
BIRDSFOOT TREFOIL 10
MIX APPLIED AT 48

3. MULCH AT 1.5-2.0 TONS/Ac.

D. TEMPORARY SEEDING OF DISTURBED AREAS
ALL AREAS NOT OTHERWSE PERMANENTLY OR TEMPORARILY STABILIZED, SHALL BE
TREATED WITH ONE OF THE FOLLOWING SEED MIXTURES IF LEFT UNWORKED FOR

MORE THAN 14 DAYS

A.

A .
SEASON APPLICATION DATE | MIXTURE TYPE n%u v_m_“qw TYPICAL 6' TALL
-/ AC. WOODEN STOCKADE
EARLY SPRING |NO LATER THAN 5/15 OATS 80 FENCE
LATE SPRING/ [4/1 TO 6/1 & 8/15
o 10°9/15 PERENNIAL RYE 30
EARLY SPRING/ 4/1 TO 5/15 & W
FALL 8/15 10 9/15 ANNUAL RYE 40 o
FALL 8/15 T0 9/15 WINTER RYE 12 l/
ADDITIONAL NOTES
A. NO FUEL SHALL BE STORED ON SITE DURING CONSTRUCTION.
B. ALL CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS THAT ARE SPILLED OR DEPOSITED ON THE PUBLIC
ROADWAYS SHALL BE REMOVED BY THE CONTRACTOR. « AnEn
C. DO NOT BEGIN CONSTRUCTION UNTIL ALL LOCAL, STATE, AND FEDERAL PERMITS s \
HAVE BEEN APPLIED FOR AND RECEIVED. - . — 2
D. DURING CONSTRUCTION DUST SHALL BE PREVENTED FROM BECOMING A SAFETY OR » _,b T )
HEALTH HAZARD BY THE IMPLEMENTATION OF ACCEPTED CONTROL METHODS SUCH AT =N
AS WATERING. Sie=1)== e P
p/ REFER TO GUARD RAIL DETAIL FOR ATTACHMENT
SCALE. 3/8" = 17=0"
SCALE: AS NOTED
4X4 FENCE POST; CONNECT
TO GUARD RAIL POST, AS
— SHOWN; FENCE POST HEIGHT —
AS REQUIRED
4710”7 RAIL )
X 5/8” ¢ CARRIAGE
Y - ,\\ BOLT (TYP. OF 3)
I
A . i :
< < Ll I
a ° 1 d=3=== ||._.m
N
o~
—~—— 6"x8" POST
) 6'—6" 0.C. 4 !
: Al all L | A all Al all all i all A 6'-6"
) o
i ; 3
D _.me_ T Al all il m._ L
”9 »
,z_a ; o m L]
]
IYPICAL END SECTION
[ YPICAL CONNECTION
Y
. |'_ 8" |——-—
— (| ——
CUARD RAIL NOTES:

GUARD RAIL

SCALE: 1/2" = 1'-0"

1. WHERE GUARD RAIL POSTS ARE LOCATED
DIRECTLY NEXT TO THE RETAINING WALL, THEY
SHALL BE SECURELY FASTENED TO IT PRIOR TO
BACKFILLING. CONNECTION METHOD TO BE
APPROVED BY ENGINEER.

REQUIRED IN A SWALE, OVERLAP JUTE STRIPS 4"

STAPLE ALONG TYPICAL STAPLE: 4” POROUS PAVEMENT
OVERLAP 6" C.C. No. 11 GAGE WIRE SLOPE VARIES (SEE GRADING PLAN)
(SEE NOTE #2 & #3) L - 1 1/2"
BURY TOP EDGE I \ & 3/4” CLEAN WASHED STONE
OF JUTE MAT 6" 6710 R
(SEE NOTE #1 & #5) o : e =S
OVERLAP 4" 50505055
___FLOwW _ 7 \ 7 S FILTER COURSE TO BE SAND
2" I (NHDOT (2006) ITEM 304.1)
v 4 PYRER — xxxwﬁ\f\/\/\/ AVA .
AR PEREF VN DO Saaaee.v.v.v
”( s 6” MIN.
—l \'
SECTION A-A". R SR .
STAPLE OUTSIDE EDGE A S A AN
2" C.C. SPACING (TYP.) \/A\\/A\\/A\\/A\\/A\\/A%/A%/A\\/A\\/A%/A%/A\\/A\\/A\\/A\\/A\\&\\
OVERLAP 4" e . I I IO »
R AR AR RURRRL AR 4" PERFORATED PVC
n SEEERE U AN NATIVE. MATERIALS SNSRI AS
STAPLE 18” C.C. R NN S e ek pt ey NI NIRRT UNDERDRAIN
ALONG FLOW DIRECTION A A KKK
R R R R R R R R R R
A N A A N A A A A A A AN

XS 97N TAY, >
B Vavavavava e Vavavavavs Sl

e . . e < a B
VARIES

o [ae®
> 9

JUTE MATTING INSTALLATION NOTES:

1. BURY THE TOP EDGE OF THE JUTE STRIPS IN A TRENCH 6 INCHES OR MORE IN
DEPTH.

2. TAMP THE TRENCH FULL OF SOIL. SECURE THE JUTE STRIP WITH A ROW OF
STAPLES, 6 INCH SPACING 4 INCHES FROM THE TRENCH.

P

3. OVERLAP — BURY UPPER END OF LOWER STRIP AS IN (1) AND (2). OVERLAP END

OF TOP STRIP 4 INCHES AND STAPLE.
4. EROSION STOP — FOLD OF JUTE BURIED IN SLIT TRENCH AND TAMPED DOUBLE
ROW OF STAPLES.
5. MAINTENANCE:

A. INSPECT PERIODICALLY AND BEFORE AND AFTER STORM EVENTS TO ENSURE

CONTACT WITH THE SOIL UNTIL 85% VEGETATIVE COVER IS ESTABLISHED.
B. REPAIR AND RESTAPLE AS NECESSARY.

JUTE MATTING DETAIL

N.T.S

PANEL LENGTH BY FENCE COMPANY

4" LOAM & SEED

POROUS PAVEMENT PARKING LOT CROSS SECTION

N.T.S.
NOTES:

1. INSTALL IN ACCORDANCE WITH UNH STORMWATER CENTER

SPECIFICATIONS FOR POROUS PAVEMENT.

2. DELETERIOUS MATERIALS ENCOUNTERED BELOW PAVED AREAS

AND PARKING AREA SHALL BE COMPLETELY REMOVED.
3. COMPACT SUBGRADE TO 95% MAX. DRY DENSITY.
4. REFER TO PAVEMENT SAWCUT DETAIL.

6" DIA. STEEL TUBE
FILLED WITH CONCRETE
AND PAINTED YELLOW

CONSTRUCTION NOTES:
1. SWALE SHALL HAVE GREATER THAN 85% VEGETATIVE
GROWTH PRIOR TO RECEIVING RUNOFF.

f

VARIES

f

MAINTENANCE NOTES: N

1. INSPECT ANNUALLY FOR EROSION, SEDIMENT ACCUMULATION,

| _ /_E

VEGETATION LOSS, AND PRESENCE OF INVASIVE SPECIES.
PERFORM PERIODIC MOWING. DO NOT MOW GRASS SHORTER
THAN 4 INCHES.

POST AND PANELS

VEGETATED SWALE DETAIL " DEAD VEGETATION, AND RESEED WITH APPLICABLE GRASS 3

2
3. REMOVE DEBRIS AND ACCUMULATED SEDIMENT BASED ON
4

INSPECTION. a - 1" DIA. SONO-TUBE

BY FENCE COMPANY

PLAN VIE

SCALE: 3/8" = 1-07

STOCKADE FENCE

RETAINING WALL TYPICAL

47 PERFORATED PVC

\ UNDERDRAIN

4" SOLID PVC OUTLET .
OUT FACE OF WALL  \[.

6" TYP.

N WRAP 2" CRUSHED STONE WITH
MIRAFI 140N NON-WOVEN

\V_\\VFK.. o GEOTEXTILE FABRIC
ac. nAh .

' CRUSHED STONE

UNDERDRAIN DETAIL
AT BACK OF RETAINING WALL

N.T.S

N.T.S

MIX AS WARRANTED BY INSPECTION.

| FILLED W/ CONCRETE

BOLLARD DETAIL

EXISTING EDGE

PROPOSED IMPERMEABLE GEOTEXTILE
(MIRAFI NT100, OR EQUAL)

TACK COAT

EXISTING PAVEMENT
(DEPTH VARIES)

PROPOSED 4" POROUS PAVEMENT

—_

4” CHOKER COURSE

12" FILTER COURSE

3” FILTER BLANKET

(mx_mjzo SUBGRADE
(DEPTH VARIES)

-
NN .
NATIVE MATERIALS Jmﬂ\&\\\//\\\//\\\//\\\//\\\//\\\//\\ ™~ 4" PERFORATED PVC UNDERDRAIN

6”7 RESERVOIR COURSE

SINIINIINIINIINY, (TYP.)
PAVEMENT SAWCUT DETAIL

N.T.S

"\\V OF PAVEMENT
GRIND EXISTING PAVEMENT DOWN 1”
_ ‘_.

PAVEMENT SAWCUT NOTES:

GRIND INTO EXISTING PAVEMENT 1”7 AT A LENGTH OF 1"

PLACE IMPERMEABLE LINER BETWEEN EXISTING AND PROPOSED AS
SHOW.

TACK COAT ALL EXISTING PAVEMENT SURFACES WITH

EMULSIFIED ASPHALT (MS—1) PRIOR TO PLACING NEW PAVEMENT.
REPLACE REMOVED EXISTING PAVEMENT WITH 1" OF PROPOSED
POROUS PAVEMENT.
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APPROVED BY THE DURHAM PLANNING BOARD
ON CERTIFIED BY

CHAIRPERSON, AND/OR
SECRETARY OR OTHER MEMBERS ON

5 RAILROAD ST., P.O. Box 359
NEWMARKET, NH 03857
PHONE: (603) 659-4979, FAX: (603) 659-4L627
E-MAIL: MJS@MUS-ENGINEERING. COM
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TOP OF FENCE = 67.50

STOCKADE FENCE BEYOND
(SEE GUARD RAIL DETAIL
AND STOCKADE FENCE

DETAIL)
~._ GUARD RAIL BEYOND
TOMW. = 61.50 | (SEE DETAIL)
RN |
“p. <. "
o EE APPROXIMATE FINISHED
e e B GRADE AT PARKING AREA;
=~ | REFER TO PLAN AND PAVED
M.x.... = PARKING LOT CROSS SECTION
14 HORIZONTAL #5 BARS
HORIZONTAL #5 BARS \ 1. SPACED AT m., 00
SPACED AT 18" 0.C. 10 o
A VERTICAL #5 BARS
\\:..&\ SPACED AT 15" O.C.
VERTICAL #5 BARS " N PROVIDE 4" DIAMETER PVC
SPACED AT 18" 0.C. 11 WEEPHOLES AT 10 FT ON
N CENTER AT 12" ABOVE
i O PROPOSED FINISHED GRADE
A= 1 ALONG BACK WALL ONLY
..» M~
AL 4” PERFORATED PVC
= . UNDERDRAIN

"l ] ——— 4,500 PSI CONCRETE
911 WALL
FINISHED GRADE B #5 FOOTING DOWELS

ELEVATION VARIES; 11 AT 15" 0.C.
SEE PLAN =y

CONTINUOUS #5

BAR (TYP. OF 3) 2'=0" d.»JLr 2'-0" fe)
i .._
3” 1K ~
T.0.F. VARIES « _ u :
SEE ELEVATION VIEW = N < . oo o h e e s .
* NG dey %.. i R o T.O.W. = 61.50 T.O.W. = 61.50 T.O.W. = 61.50 T.O.W. = 61.50
tle RN [ 04l (. a4~ 4 a0 “ T T
R R TR - _ _
PROVIDE MINIMUM 4” L S [ 4 b

DEPTH OF %" CRUSHED XK o
T A 4 FINISHED GRADE AT

PAVEMENT (TYPICAL)

FINISHED GRADE AT
BOTTOM OF WALL
(TYPICAL)

— @:

f 5-0" ”
NON—WOVEN GEOTEXTILE \\ /I PROVIDE 12" DEPTH OF

(MIRAFI 140N OR EQUIVALENT) RIPRAP (D50=6")

T.0.F. = 55.25 T.0.F. = 55.25 T.0.F. = 55.25 T.0.F. = 55.25
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SCALE:

DESIGNED BY: MJS
DRAWN BY:
APPROVED BY: MJS
DWG FILE:

NH

DURHAM,

prepared for
KAPPA DELTA SORORITY
(TAX MAP 2, LOT 12-2)
25 MADBURY ROAD

CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

TYPICAL RETAINING WALL DETAIL _
SCALE: 1/2” = 1°=07 _ |
|~ MIDDLE OF WALL m
M \ _ RETAINING WALL SECTION ALONG RIGHT
_ T.0.F. = 51.25 SCALE: 3/8” = 1'—0”
- 20" L
RETAINING WALL SECTION ALONG LEFT
SCALE: 3/8” = 1’0"
| 0 |
| O O |
| O _
_ 4” PERFORATED PVC © _
| UNDERDRAIN (TYP.) O _
_ ° |
m O T.OF. = 55.25 | |
| R W~
_ |
7l| 2'-0" = APPROVED BY THE DURHAM PLANNING BOARD
ON CERTIFIED BY
RETAINING WALL SECTION ALONG BACK CHAIRPERSON, AND,/OR
SCALE: 3/8” = 1'-0Q” SECRETARY OR OTHER MEMBERS ON

5 RAILROAD ST., P.O. Box 359
NEWMARKET, NH 03857
PHONE: (603) 659-4979, FAX: (603) 659-4L627
E-MAIL: MJS@MUS-ENGINEERING. COM
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